2009 Penn Relay Results- April 23,2009 @Franklin Field, UPENN
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School/Affiliation

Half Hollow Hills East
(Dix Hills, NY)

Murry Bergtraum (New
York, NY)

Mark

4:10.70

4:10.72

Donegal (Mount Joy, PA) 4:15.01

Mahwah (Mahwah, NJ)

Chambersburg
(Chambersburg, PA)

St. Croix Educational (St.

Croix, VI

Altoona Area (Altoona,
PA)
Bridgewater-Raritan
(Bridgewater, NJ)

Clara Barton (Brooklyn,
NY)

Great Neck North (Great
Neck, NY)

Hammond (Columbia,

MD)
Edison (Edison, NJ)

Buena Regional (Buena,
NJ)

Frank W. Ballou
(Washington, DC)

4:15.99

4:16.86

4:18.58

4:18.91

4:19.99

4:20.17

4:23.28

4:23.85

4:24.79

4:25.17

4:26.93

Athletes

Carly Emmer , Nicole Jablon, Jamie Kassner,
Farath Raphael

Mariah Brown, Christine Delgado, Melissa Clark,
Kia Allen

Jenn Ensminger, Amber Smith, Karrie Rice, Tori
Spence

Kim Nagotko, Hailey Warnet, Natalie Rowland,
Victoria Mold

Clara Etter, Krystal Swasey, Brooklyn Shearer,
Anyssa Barbour

Stephanie Rhoden, Shanese Christopher, Darisse
Dowling, Allison Peter

Breonna Morris, Nikki Kerns, Alexis Ebersole,
Kelly Davis

Grace Ruffa, Gini, Julia Murray, Jamie
Christensen

Alesa Liverpool, Monique Samuel, Kadian
Dunkley, Chanice Hutchinson

Sarah Moss, Samantha Lux, Debbie Zandi, Limore
Meyer

Amanda Mercer, Kayla Broady, Rachael
Matthews, Angie Humpert

Ginna Arora, Mahra Weber, Samantha Rossi,
Melirah Searcy

Brianna Cecala, Chury Ramales, Cydnee Berghof,
Ashley Roman

Alita Boston, Cortney Bowman, Shade Pugh,
Domicha Butler



